
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

916 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 6.00 1

863 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JULIE 6.14 2

1084 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 6.28 3

1072 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG 6.32 4

805 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 6.75 5

999 李靖恩 LEE JING YAN 6.81 6

1060 蘇東兒 KAIZE SO 6.86 7

1004 白晞晴 STEFFI BEDOUCHA 6.87 8

1049 丁子倩 DING TSZ SIN, JOSSIE 6.95 9

982 衛卓欣 VALERIE WAI CHEUK YUN 6.96 10

1111 蘇嘉懿 SO KA YI KARIS 6.97 11

1141 陳愷雪 CHAN HOI SUET 7.12 12

1101 翁子淇 YUNG CHI KAY 7.39 13

809 黃濼殷 KAYLIE WONG 7.54 14

991 洪淡淇 HUNG DAAM KEI 8.97 15

1105 夏欣蕾 XIAYANLUIBETTY

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

916 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 11.36 1

863 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JULIE 11.7 2

1072 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG 11.77 3

1084 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 11.86 4

878 馬婥瑜 MA CHEUK YU 12.31 5

805 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 12.74 6

999 李靖恩 LEE JING YAN 12.97 7

1111 蘇嘉懿 SO KA YI KARIS 13.24 8

1049 丁子倩 DING TSZ SIN, JOSSIE 13.34 9

982 衛卓欣 VALERIE WAI CHEUK YUN 13.34 10

913 何心翹 HO SUM KIU 13.94 11

1141 陳愷雪 CHAN HOI SUET 13.95 12

1136 嚴雅婷 YIN NGA TING 14.1 13

1139 符凱程 FU HOI CHING 14.12 14

1105 夏欣蕾 XIAYANLUIBETTY 14.3 15

1101 翁子淇 YUNG CHI KAY 14.40 16

1160 歐卓芝 HANNAH AU 14.81 17

1014 蔡鎧雯 CHOI HOI MAN 16.1 18

897 洪銘欣 HUNG MING YAN RACHEL 16.27 19

1220 顏曉晴 NGAN HIU CHING 16.91 20

女子2009年 - 30米 

ABS

女子 2009年 - 60米  



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

916 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 12.74 1

1084 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 12.92 2

938 黃希晨 WONG HEI SEN 13.06 3

1072 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG 13.2 4

805 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 13.73 5

1111 蘇嘉懿 SO KA YI KARIS 14.92 6

1105 夏欣蕾 XIAYANLUIBETTY 15.16 7

981 何嫣庭 HO YIN TING 16.33 8

1220 顏曉晴 NGAN HIU CHING 18.56 9

898 周小喬 ERIC CHOW 19.46 10

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

916 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 19.03 1

863 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JULIE 19.06 2

1084 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 19.25 3

1079 鍾澄 HALLIE CHUNG 19.84 4

844 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 21.44 5

805 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 21.86 6

1049 丁子倩 DING TSZ SIN, JOSSIE 22.01 7

1072 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG 23.11 8

1105 夏欣蕾 XIAYANLUIBETTY 23.39 9

981 何嫣庭 HO YIN TING 24.27 10

896 方荻 FANG TIK

1014 蔡鎧雯 CHOI HOI MAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

1072 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG 1.54 1.52 1.54 1

1084 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 1.52 1.48 1.52 2

938 黃希晨 WONG HEI SEN 1.35 1.49 1.49 3

916 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 1.38 1.38 1.38 4

805 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 1.28 1.35 1.35 5

1004 白晞晴 STEFFI BEDOUCHA 1.24 1.34 1.34 6

1105 夏欣蕾 XIAYANLUIBETTY 1.21 1.28 1.28 7

1149 周鈺螢 CHOU YUK YING, JANNIS 1.26 1.27 1.27 8

981 何嫣庭 HO YIN TING 1.25 1.05 1.25 9

1060 蘇東兒 KAIZE SO 1.25 DQ 1.25 10

863 陳嘉穎 CHAN KA WING JULIE 1.22 0.95 1.22 11

1111 蘇嘉懿 SO KA YI KARIS 1.18 1.21 1.21 12

1079 鍾澄 HALLIE CHUNG 1.16 1.15 1.16 13

1103 張嘉洳 CASEY CHEUNG 1.13 1.13 1.13 14

844 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 1.09 1.08 1.09 15

959 李善桁 HANNAH LI 1.06 1.02 1.06 16

897 洪銘欣 HUNG MING YAN RACHEL 0.98 0.76 0.98 17

1136 嚴雅婷 YIN NGA TING 0.86 0.71 0.86 18

913 何心翹 HO SUM KIU DQ 0.70 0.70 19

女子2009年 - 60米跨欄 

女子 2009年 - 立定跳遠

女子2009年 - 100米 

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

1072 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG 7.53 8.29 8.29 1

805 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 2.63 6.50 6.5 2

1084 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 6.13 5.93 6.13 3

916 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 3.96 6.02 6.02 4

1105 夏欣蕾 XIAYANLUIBETTY 5.13 5.94 5.94 5

1004 白晞晴 STEFFI BEDOUCHA 5.45 5.82 5.82 6

1111 蘇嘉懿 SO KA YI KARIS 5.52 4.8 5.52 7

1103 張嘉洳 CASEY CHEUNG 3.10 4.86 4.86 8

1220 顏曉晴 NGAN HIU CHING 3.5 4.37 4.37 9

1136 嚴雅婷 YIN NGA TING 4.31 4.32 4.32 10

1101 翁子淇 YUNG CHI KAY 3.92 3.82 3.92 11

959 李善桁 HANNAH LI 3.45 3.84 3.84 12

967 孔萃心 HUNG SUI SUM 2.83 DQ 2.83 13

991 洪淡淇 HUNG DAAM KEI DQ 1.70 1.70 14

女子 2009年 - 擲豆袋            


